Mill 4™ Series
2015
INNOVATIONS CATALOG
Features and Benefits
Mill 4-15™ • Double-Sided Shoulder Mill
Primary Application
The Mill 4™ Series is specially engineered to achieve excellent performance in surface quality as well as higher

superior wall and surface finish capabilities.
To learn more about Kennametal’s Mill 4™ Series,
use your smartphone or tablet to scan the QR code here.
Mill 4™ Series
Screw-On End Mills • Mill 4-15™
• Superior wall and surface finish capabilities.
• True 90° capabilities. Stepless solution
when using multiple steps.
• Engineered to run up to 15,5mm (.610") depth of cut.
• Effective internal coolant feature, reaching
the cutting edge precisely.
� Screw-On End Mills
� Spare Parts
order number catalog number D1 D DPM G3X L2 WF Ap1 max Z lbs max RPM
5568064 M4D100L1502M12L125 1.000 .827 .492 M12 1.250 .667 .610 2 .73 26300
5568065 M4D125L1503M16L175 1.250 1.142 .669 M16 1.750 .943 .610 3 .44 22100
5568066 M4D150L1504M16L175 1.500 1.142 .669 M16 1.750 .943 .610 4 .52 19500
D1
insert
screw in. lbs.
Torx Plus

when using multiple steps.
• Engineered to run up to 15,5mm (.610") depth of cut.
• Effective internal coolant feature, reaching
the cutting edge precisely.
� Weldon End Mills
� Spare Parts
D1
insert
screw in. lbs.
Torx Plus
driver
1.000 MS-2071 31.000 DT15IP
1.250 MS-2071 31.000 DT15IP
1.500 MS-2071 31.000 DT15IP
order number catalog number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z lbs max RPM
5568067 M4D100L1502W075L175 1.000 .750 3.780 1.750 .610 2 .73 26300
5544366 M4D100L1502W100L175 1.000 1.000 4.030 1.750 .610 2 .73 26300
5544367 M4D125L1503W100L225 1.250 1.000 4.530 2.250 .610 3 .90 22100
5568068 M4D125L1503W125L225 1.250 1.250 4.530 2.250 .610 3 1.30 22100
5568069 M4D150L1503W125L225 1.500 1.250 4.530 2.250 .610 3 1.41 19500
5544368 M4D150L1504W125L225 1.500 1.250 4.530 2.250 .610 4 1.41 19500
Mill 4™ Series
Cylindrical End Mills • Mill 4-15™
• Superior wall and surface finish capabilities.
• True 90° capabilities. Stepless solution
when using multiple steps.
• Engineered to run up to 15,5mm (.610") depth of cut.
• Effective internal coolant feature, reaching
the cutting edge precisely.
� Cylindrical End Mills
� Spare Parts
D1
insert
screw in. lbs.
Torx Plus
driver
1.000 MS-2071 31.000 DT15IP
1.250 MS-2071 31.000 DT15IP
1.500 MS-2071 31.000 DT15IP
order number catalog number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z lbs max RPM
5544369 M4D100L1502C100L800 1.000 1.000 8.000 1.750 .610 2 1.59 26300
5568080 M4D100L1502C100L1000 1.000 1.000 10.000 1.750 .610 2 2.03 26300
5544400 M4D125L1503C125L800 1.250 1.250 8.000 2.250 .610 3 2.50 22100
5568081 M4D125L1503C125L1000 1.250 1.250 10.000 2.250 .610 3 3.18 22100
5544401 M4D150L1504C125L800 1.500 1.250 8.000 2.250 .610 4 2.60 19500
5568082 M4D150L1504C125L1000 1.500 1.250 10.000 2.250 .610 4 3.29 19500
www.kennametal.com 7
Mill 4™ Series
Face Mills • Mill 4-15™
• Superior wall and surface finish capabilities.
• True 90° capabilities. Stepless solution
when using multiple steps.
• Engineered to run up to 15,5mm (.610") depth of cut.
• Effective internal coolant feature, reaching
the cutting edge precisely.
� Shell Mills
� Spare Parts
D1
insert
screw in. lbs.
Torx Plus
driver
1.500 MS-2071 31.000 DT15IP
2.000 MS-2071 31.000 DT15IP
2.500 MS-2071 31.000 DT15IP
3.000 MS-2071 31.000 DT15IP
4.000 MS-2071 31.000 DT15IP
order number catalog number D1 D D6 L Ap1 max Z lbs max RPM
5544402 M4D150L1505S050L157 1.500 .500 1.420 1.575 .610 5 .43 19500
5544403 M4D200L1505S075L157 2.000 .750 1.750 1.575 .610 5 .73 16100
5544404 M4D200L1506S075L157 2.000 .750 1.750 1.575 .610 6 .71 16100
5568083 M4D250L1505S075L157 2.500 .750 1.750 1.575 .610 5 1.09 14100
5544405 M4D250L1506S075L157 2.500 .750 1.750 1.575 .610 6 1.05 14100
5568084 M4D250L1507S100L175 2.500 1.000 2.190 1.750 .610 7 1.31 14100
5544406 M4D300L1507S100L175 3.000 1.000 2.190 1.750 .610 7 1.82 12700
5568085 M4D300L1509S100L175 3.000 1.000 2.190 1.750 .610 9 1.85 12700
5544407 M4D300L1508S125L200 3.000 1.250 2.665 2.000 .610 8 2.22 12700
5568086 M4D400L1508S150L200 4.000 1.500 3.380 2.000 .610 8 3.31 10800
5544408 M4D400L1511S150L200 4.000 1.500 3.380 2.000 .610 11 3.25 10800
Mill 4™ Series